CITY OF CREST HILL BID TAB												
Location  Description							Contractors					
					Engineer's Estimate	Austin Tyler Construction, Inc. Elwood Illinois		Davis Concrete Monee Illinois		P.T Ferro Construction Co. Joliet Illinois		
Item No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
1	PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER	FOOT	383	\$5.00	\$1,915.00	\$4	\$1,532.00	\$5.00	\$1,915.00	\$5	\$1,915.00	
2	INLET FILTERS	EACH	4	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$120	\$480.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$0.01	\$0.04	
3	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	SQ FT	1276	\$3.00	\$3,828.00	\$7	\$8,932.00	\$7.00	\$8,932.00	\$6	\$7,656.00	
4	WALL REMOVAL	FOOT	291	\$25.00	\$7,275.00	\$35	\$10,185.00	\$45.00	\$13,095.00	\$65	\$18,915.00	
5	STAIRCASE REMOVAL	SQ FT	43	\$50.00	\$2,150.00	\$46	\$1,978.00	\$75.00	\$3,225.00	\$45	\$1,935.00	
6	B-BOX TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$710	\$1,420.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$250	\$500.00	
7	DRAINAGE AND UTILITY STRUCTURE TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	4	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$560	\$2,240.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$450	\$1,800.00	
8	PCC SIDEWALK, 5 INCH	SQ FT	1438	\$12.00	\$17,256.00	\$13	\$18,694.00	\$23.00	\$33,074.00	\$15	\$21,570.00	
9	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	SQ FT	88	\$50.00	\$4,400.00	\$41	\$3,608.00	\$55.00	\$4,840.00	\$35	\$3,080.00	
10	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	FOOT	132	\$100.00	\$13,200.00	\$49	\$6,468.00	\$88.00	\$11,616.00	\$90	\$11,880.00	
11	TYPE B CURB (VARIABLE HEIGHT)	FOOT	103	\$60.00	\$6,180.00	\$51	\$5,253.00	\$78.00	\$8,034.00	\$110	\$11,330.00	
12	CONCRETE STAIRCASE	L SUM	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,960	\$7,960.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$10,000	\$10,000.00	
13	GALVANIZED STEEL PIPE RAILING	FOOT	20	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$120	\$2,400.00	\$400.00	\$8,000.00	\$400	\$8,000.00	
14	LANDSCAPING RESTORATION-SEEDING	SQ YD	167	\$15.00	\$2,505.00	\$17	\$2,839.00	\$25.00	\$4,175.00	\$10	\$1,670.00	
15	LANDSCAPING RESTORATION-SODDING	SQ YD	120	\$30.00	\$3,600.00	\$17	\$2,040.00	\$45.00	\$5,400.00	\$40	\$4,800.00	
16	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	L SUM	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,653	\$4,653.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000.00	
17	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION	L SUM	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$9,000	\$9,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000	\$25,000.00	
18	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,420	\$12,420.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	

\$96,509.00 Total = \$102,102.00 \$130,706.00 \$132,051.05